
Table 3A Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Oregon Using Call Report Data, June 2005

Name City
Total 
Rank  LSBL/TA LSBL/TBL

LSBL$ 
(1000) LSBL# 

 Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank

SSBL$ 
(1000) SSBL# CRD/TA

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

MBANK                       Gresham            82.5 0.425 1 103,042 555 $100M-500M 70.0 8,571 259 0
Columbia Cmnty Bk           Hillsboro          75.0 0.404 0.774 63,898 423 $100M-500M 72.5 6,819 189 0
Pacific Continental Bk      Eugene             70.0 0.308 0.545 170,764 1,444 $500M-$1B 70.0 18,974 755 0
Siuslaw Bk                  Florence           70.0 0.281 0.626 75,185 1,360 $100M-500M 65.0 8,454 1,106 0.005
Columbia River Bk           The Dalles         67.5 0.231 0.629 180,016 1,570 $500M-$1B 87.5 33,400 1,047 0.007
Community Bk                Joseph             67.5 0.249 0.76 72,574 759 $100M-500M 85.0 13,532 494 0
Premierwest Bk              Medford            65.0 0.255 0.539 223,792 1,658 $500M-$1B 82.5 34,169 901 0
Bank of Amer OR NA          Portland           65.0 0.016 0.906 112,401 834 $1B-$10B  67.5 17,638 300 0
Bank of The Cascades        Bend               65.0 0.249 0.48 288,902 2,511 $1B-$10B  65.0 33,118 1,446 0.004
Willamette Valley Bk        Salem              65.0 0.543 0.973 30,202 136 <$100M    47.5 2,314 59 0
West Coast Bk               Lake Oswego        62.5 0.224 0.473 413,646 2,951 $1B-$10B  65.0 41,338 1,438 0
Pinnacle Bk                 Beaverton          62.5 0.432 0.85 25,761 170 <$100M    62.5 3,342 83 0
Mid-Valley Bk               Woodburn           62.5 0.318 0.939 31,011 226 <$100M    60.0 3,812 120 0
Citizens Bk                 Corvallis          60.0 0.244 0.598 83,683 666 $100M-500M 72.5 11,391 379 0
Bank of Astoria             Astoria            60.0 0.274 0.632 57,715 391 $100M-500M 70.0 7,807 211 0
Peoples Bk of CMRC          Medford            60.0 0.365 0.904 25,392 188 <$100M    67.5 3,582 95 0
Umpqua Bk                   Roseburg           60.0 0.18 0.366 902,944 6,948 $1B-$10B  60.0 94,030 3,506 0
Oregon Pacific Bkg Co       Florence           57.5 0.32 0.604 46,581 420 $100M-500M 65.0 5,763 258 0
Town CTTRBk                 Portland           57.5 0.352 0.668 38,499 254 $100M-500M 52.5 4,177 130 0
Pioneer Tr Bk NA            Salem              57.5 0.259 0.625 56,012 457 $100M-500M 47.5 5,290 198 0.003
Albina Cmnty Bk             Portland           55.0 0.344 0.584 37,154 363 $100M-500M 70.0 4,990 232 0.003
Home Valley Bk              Cave Junction      55.0 0.252 0.67 40,561 325 $100M-500M 52.5 4,662 185 0.001
Silver Falls Bk             Silverton          55.0 0.26 1 17,356 89 <$100M    37.5 1,343 40 0
Bank of Salem               Salem              55.0 0.253 0.748 40,817 198 $100M-500M 25.0 2,289 59 0
Summit Bk                   Eugene             52.5 0.35 1 13,334 69 <$100M    27.5 791 27 0
Libertybank                 Eugene             50.0 0.144 0.529 97,308 673 $500M-$1B 52.5 10,774 355 0
Capital Pacific Bk          Portland           50.0 0.432 0.54 24,540 210 <$100M    50.0 2,794 97 0
Willamette Cmnty Bk         Albany             50.0 0.353 0.893 9,519 61 <$100M    35.0 755 19 0
Oregon Coast Bk             Newport            47.5 0.253 0.807 17,369 207 <$100M    77.5 5,328 159 0
Century Bk                  Eugene             47.5 0.359 0.744 12,837 49 <$100M    22.5 728 19 0
South Valley B&TC           Klamath Falls      42.5 0.131 0.306 67,481 596 $500M-$1B 57.5 12,509 324 0
Clackamas Cty Bk            Sandy              40.0 0.216 0.567 35,698 264 $100M-500M 52.5 4,764 144 0
Bank of Eastern OR          Arlington          37.5 0.129 0.649 22,259 256 $100M-500M 72.5 6,242 200 0.003
Community First Bk          Prineville         37.5 0.224 0.502 28,743 330 $100M-500M 40.0 3,166 168 0
Pacific West Bk             West Linn          37.5 0.221 1 2,847 11 <$100M    10.0 20 1 0
Bank of Oswego              Lake Oswego        35.0 0.072 1 1,438 10 <$100M    35.0 209 7 0
First FS & LA of Mcminnville Mcminnville        27.5 0.044 0.703 12,212 58 $100M-500M 15.0 339 8 0
Evergreen FS & LA           Grants Pass        10.0 0.014 0.073 4,473 14 $100M-500M 10.0 104 3 0
First Consumers NB          Lake Oswego        NR 0    .   0 0 <$100M    NR 0 0 0

Note: Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs.  To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or check
SBA's home page at www.sba.gov/gopher/Local-Information/Certified-Preferred-Lenders/.
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Source:  U.S Small Business Administration, office of Advocacy, office of Economic Research, from the call report data collected by the Federal Reserve.
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Table 3B Expanded. Micro Business Lending Institutions in Oregon Using Call Report Data, June 2005

Name of Lending Institutions State Total Rank SSBL/TA SSBL/TBL
SSBL$ 
(1000) SSBL#

 Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank

LSBL$ 
(1000) LSBL# CRD/TA

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

Columbia River Bk           OR 87.5             0.043 0.117 33,400 1,047 $500M-$1B 67.5           180,016 1,570 0.007
Community Bk                OR 85.0             0.046 0.142 13,532 494 $100M-500M 67.5           72,574 759 0
Premierwest Bk              OR 82.5             0.039 0.082 34,169 901 $500M-$1B 65.0           223,792 1,658 0
Oregon Coast Bk             OR 77.5             0.078 0.248 5,328 159 <$100M    47.5           17,369 207 0
Columbia Cmnty Bk           OR 72.5             0.043 0.083 6,819 189 $100M-500M 75.0           63,898 423 0
Citizens Bk                 OR 72.5             0.033 0.081 11,391 379 $100M-500M 60.0           83,683 666 0
Bank of Eastern OR          OR 72.5             0.036 0.182 6,242 200 $100M-500M 37.5           22,259 256 0.003
MBANK                    OR 70.0             0.035 0.083 8,571 259 $100M-500M 82.5           103,042 555 0
Pacific Continental Bk      OR 70.0             0.034 0.061 18,974 755 $500M-$1B 70.0           170,764 1,444 0
Bank of Astoria             OR 70.0             0.037 0.085 7,807 211 $100M-500M 60.0           57,715 391 0
Albina Cmnty Bk             OR 70.0             0.046 0.078 4,990 232 $100M-500M 55.0           37,154 363 0.003
Bank of Amer OR NA          OR 67.5             0.003 0.142 17,638 300 $1B-$10B  65.0           112,401 834 0
Peoples Bk of Cmrc          OR 67.5             0.051 0.127 3,582 95 <$100M    60.0           25,392 188 0
Siuslaw Bk                  OR 65.0             0.032 0.07 8,454 1,106 $100M-500M 70.0           75,185 1,360 0.005
Bank of The Cascades        OR 65.0             0.028 0.055 33,118 1,446 $1B-$10B  65.0           288,902 2,511 0.004
West Coast Bk               OR 65.0             0.022 0.047 41,338 1,438 $1B-$10B  62.5           413,646 2,951 0
Oregon Pacific Bkg Co       OR 65.0             0.04 0.075 5,763 258 $100M-500M 57.5           46,581 420 0
Pinnacle Bk                 OR 62.5             0.056 0.11 3,342 83 <$100M    62.5           25,761 170 0
Mid-Valley Bk               OR 60.0             0.039 0.115 3,812 120 <$100M    62.5           31,011 226 0
Umpqua Bk                   OR 60.0             0.019 0.038 94,030 3,506 $1B-$10B  60.0           902,944 6,948 0
South Valley B&TC           OR 57.5             0.024 0.057 12,509 324 $500M-$1B 42.5           67,481 596 0
Town Ctr Bk                 OR 52.5             0.038 0.073 4,177 130 $100M-500M 57.5           38,499 254 0
Home Valley Bk              OR 52.5             0.029 0.077 4,662 185 $100M-500M 55.0           40,561 325 0.001
Libertybank                 OR 52.5             0.016 0.059 10,774 355 $500M-$1B 50.0           97,308 673 0
Clackamas Cty Bk            OR 52.5             0.029 0.076 4,764 144 $100M-500M 40.0           35,698 264 0
Capital Pacific Bk          OR 50.0             0.049 0.061 2,794 97 <$100M    50.0           24,540 210 0
Willamette Valley Bk        OR 47.5             0.042 0.075 2,314 59 <$100M    65.0           30,202 136 0
Pioneer TR Bk NA            OR 47.5             0.024 0.059 5,290 198 $100M-500M 57.5           56,012 457 0.003
Community First Bk          OR 40.0             0.025 0.055 3,166 168 $100M-500M 37.5           28,743 330 0
Silver Falls Bk             OR 37.5             0.02 0.077 1,343 40 <$100M    55.0           17,356 89 0
Willamette Cmnty Bk         OR 35.0             0.028 0.071 755 19 <$100M    50.0           9,519 61 0
Bank of Oswego              OR 35.0             0.01 0.145 209 7 <$100M    35.0           1,438 10 0
Summit Bk                   OR 27.5             0.021 0.059 791 27 <$100M    52.5           13,334 69 0
Bank of Salem               OR 25.0             0.014 0.042 2,289 59 $100M-500M 55.0           40,817 198 0
Century Bk                  OR 22.5             0.02 0.042 728 19 <$100M    47.5           12,837 49 0
First FS & LA of Mcminnville OR 15.0             0.001 0.02 339 8 $100M-500M 27.5           12,212 58 0
Pacific West Bk             OR 10.0             0.002 0.007 20 1 <$100M    37.5           2,847 11 0
Evergreen FS & LA           OR 10.0             0 0.002 104 3 $100M-500M 10.0           4,473 14 0
First Consumers NB          OR NR 0    .   0 0 <$100M    NR 0 0 0

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M) 
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Table 3B Expanded. Micro Business Lending Institutions in Oregon Using Call Report Data, June 2005

Name of Lending Institutions State Total Rank SSBL/TA SSBL/TBL
SSBL$ 
(1000) SSBL#

 Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank

LSBL$ 
(1000) LSBL# CRD/TA

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M) 

Note: Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs.  To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or check

Source:  U.S Small Business Administration, office of Advocacy, office of Economic Research, from the call report data collected by the Federal Reserve.

SBA's home page at www.sba.gov/gopher/Local-Information/Certified-Preferred-Lenders/.
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